Postdienst fir alle

26. September 2004

abgelehnt

Stimmbeteiligung

Stimmberechtigte

Aktualisiert: 1. September 2021 15:28

Eingegangene Stimmzettel

54.77% 98728
Gemeinden

Gemeinde Bezirk Resultat Ja % Nein %
Aesch (BL) Arlesheim angenommen 50.62% 49.38%
Allschwil Arlesheim angenommen 56.50% 43.50%
Arlesheim Arlesheim abgelehnt 47.03% 52.97%
Biel-Benken Arlesheim abgelehnt 45.38% 54.62%
Binningen Arlesheim abgelehnt 46.16% 53.84%
Birsfelden Arlesheim angenommen 60.77% 39.23%
Bottmingen Arlesheim abgelehnt 43.03% 56.97%
Ettingen Arlesheim abgelehnt 45.00% 55.00%
Mdinchenstein Arlesheim angenommen 54.01% 45.99%
Muttenz Arlesheim angenommen 52.14% 47.86%
Oberwil (BL) Arlesheim abgelehnt 42.28% 57.72%
Pfeffingen Arlesheim abgelehnt 43.81% 56.19%
Reinach (BL) Arlesheim angenommen 50.91% 49.09%
Schdénenbuch Arlesheim abgelehnt 46.00% 54.00%
Therwil Arlesheim abgelehnt 43.38% 56.62%
Blauen Laufen abgelehnt 46.60% 53.40%
Brislach Laufen angenommen 51.66% 48.34%
Burg im Leimental Laufen angenommen 55.10% 44.90%
Dittingen Laufen abgelehnt 47.94% 52.06%
Duggingen Laufen angenommen 55.64% 44.36%
Grellingen Laufen angenommen 50.78% 49.22%
Laufen Laufen abgelehnt 46.87% 53.13%
Liesberg Laufen angenommen 51.69% 48.31%
Nenzlingen Laufen abgelehnt 47.95% 52.05%
Roggenburg Laufen angenommen 51.35% 48.65%
Rdéschenz Laufen abgelehnt 48.01% 51.99%
Wahlen Laufen abgelehnt 48.54% 51.46%
Zwingen Laufen angenommen 54.66% 45.34%
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Postdienst fir alle

Arisdorf
Augst
Bubendorf
Frenkendorf
Fullinsdorf
Giebenach
Hersberg
Lausen
Liestal
Lupsingen
Pratteln
Ramlinsburg
Seltisberg
Ziefen

Anwil
Bockten
Buckten
Buus
Diepflingen
Gelterkinden
Hafelfingen
Hemmiken
Itingen
Kanerkinden
Kilchberg (BL)
Laufelfingen
Maisprach
Nusshof
Oltingen
Ormalingen

Rickenbach (BL)

Rothenfluh
Rimlingen
Runenberg
Sissach
Tecknau
Tenniken
Thirnen
Wenslingen
Wintersingen
Wittinsburg
Zeglingen
Zunzgen
Arboldswil
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Liestal
Liestal
Liestal
Liestal
Liestal
Liestal
Liestal
Liestal
Liestal
Liestal
Liestal
Liestal
Liestal
Liestal
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Waldenburg

angenommen
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
angenommen
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
angenommen
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
angenommen
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
angenommen
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
angenommen
angenommen
angenommen
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
angenommen
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
angenommen
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
angenommen
angenommen
angenommen
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
angenommen
angenommen
abgelehnt

51.04%
46.18%
46.40%
50.58%
45.07%
39.81%
34.21%
48.11%
47.21%
49.09%
52.95%
33.07%
44.44%
50.18%
37.22%
41.73%
60.28%
49.74%
46.15%
48.96%
42.48%
39.84%
47.40%
50.68%
61.54%
58.70%
43.19%
44.59%
58.55%
45.67%
35.29%
41.13%
46.30%
51.86%
46.80%
49.55%
58.52%
52.31%
60.20%
43.04%
48.55%
53.25%
57.46%
45.24%

48.96%
53.82%
53.60%
49.42%
54.93%
60.19%
65.79%
51.89%
52.79%
50.91%
47.05%
66.93%
55.56%
49.82%
62.78%
58.27%
39.72%
50.26%
53.85%
51.04%
57.52%
60.16%
52.60%
49.32%
38.46%
41.30%
56.81%
55.41%
41.45%
54.33%
64.71%
58.87%
53.70%
48.14%
53.20%
50.45%
41.48%
47.69%
39.80%
56.96%
51.45%
46.75%
42.54%
54.76%



Postdienst fir alle

Bennwil
Bretzwil
Diegten
Eptingen
Hdlstein
Lampenberg
Langenbruck
Lauwil
Liedertswil
Niederdorf
Oberdorf (BL)
Reigoldswil
Titterten
Waldenburg
Total
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Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg

abgelehnt
angenommen
abgelehnt
angenommen
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
angenommen
angenommen
angenommen
angenommen
angenommen
abgelehnt
abgelehnt
angenommen
abgelehnt

44.05%
50.76%
46.85%
51.53%
45.27%
40.17%
55.22%
59.66%
53.42%
52.85%
50.80%
49.71%
49.20%
55.32%
49.61%

55.95%
49.24%
53.15%
48.47%
54.73%
59.83%
44.78%
40.34%
46.58%
47.15%
49.20%
50.29%
50.80%
44.68%
50.39%



Postdienst fir alle

Gemeinde Bezirk Leer Ungultig Ja Nein
Aesch (BL) Arlesheim 79 8 1589 1550
Allschwil Arlesheim 141 11 3888 2994
Arlesheim Arlesheim 79 59 1552 1748
Biel-Benken Arlesheim 22 3 531 639
Binningen Arlesheim 127 0 2630 3068
Birsfelden Arlesheim 61 53 2226 1437
Bottmingen Arlesheim 56 29 1004 1329
Ettingen Arlesheim 46 0 886 1083
Minchenstein Arlesheim 75 2 2224 1894
Muttenz Arlesheim 161 52 3317 3045
Oberwil (BL) Arlesheim 79 16 1575 2150
Pfeffingen Arlesheim 17 0 255 327
Reinach (BL) Arlesheim 114 66 3706 3574
Schoénenbuch Arlesheim 10 0 259 304
Therwil Arlesheim 74 19 1587 2071
Blauen Laufen 12 0 137 157
Brislach Laufen 3 2 280 262
Burg im Leimental Laufen 1 0 54 44
Dittingen Laufen 4 0 128 139
Duggingen Laufen 8 0 232 185
Grellingen Laufen 12 0 261 253
Laufen Laufen 27 0 832 943
Liesberg Laufen 7 2 244 228
Nenzlingen Laufen 4 0 105 114
Roggenburg Laufen 2 0 57 54
Réschenz Laufen 12 0 325 352
Wahlen Laufen 5 0 249 264
Zwingen Laufen 6 10 405 336
Arisdorf Liestal 6 3 271 260
Augst Liestal 11 0 163 190
Bubendorf Liestal 29 16 695 803
Frenkendorf Liestal 33 9 919 898
Fallinsdorf Liestal 28 7 668 814
Giebenach Liestal 4 2 123 186
Hersberg Liestal 6 0 39 75
Lausen Liestal 42 0 751 810
Liestal Liestal 112 21 1953 2184
Lupsingen Liestal 14 0 270 280
Pratteln Liestal 75 1 2228 1980
Ramlinsburg Liestal 5 0 84 170
Seltisberg Liestal 9 2 260 325
Ziefen Liestal 6 0 283 281
Anwil Sissach 0 0 67 113
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Bdckten
Buckten
Buus
Diepflingen
Gelterkinden
Hafelfingen
Hemmiken
Itingen
Kanerkinden
Kilchberg (BL)
Laufelfingen
Maisprach
Nusshof
Oltingen
Ormalingen
Rickenbach (BL)
Rothenfluh
Rumlingen
Rinenberg
Sissach
Tecknau
Tenniken
Thirnen
Wenslingen
Wintersingen
Wittinsburg
Zeglingen
Zunzgen
Arboldswil
Bennwil
Bretzwil
Diegten
Eptingen
Holstein
Lampenberg
Langenbruck
Lauwil
Liedertswil
Niederdorf
Oberdorf (BL)
Reigoldswil
Titterten
Waldenburg
Total
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Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Sissach
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
Waldenburg
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116
170
192
84
943
48
49
292
111
32
290
165
33
89
306
72
116
50
167
942
110
213
226
183
102
84
90
543
95
111
133
238
101
364
92
185
71
39
297
381
256
92
182
47767

162
112
194
98
983
65
74
324
108
20
204
217
41
63
364
132
166
58
155
1071
112
151
206
121
135
89
79
402
115
141
129
270
95
440
137
150
48
34
265
369
259
95
147

48513
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Nein Ja

© 2022 Kanton Basel-Landschaft



Postdienst fir alle

Bezirke
Bezirk Resultat Ja % Nein %
Arlesheim angenommen 50.01% 49.99%
Laufen abgelehnt 49.83% 50.17%
Liestal abgelehnt 48.47% 51.53%
Sissach abgelehnt 49.44% 50.56%
Waldenburg abgelehnt 49.47% 50.53%
Total abgelehnt 49.61% 50.39%
Bezirk Leer Ungiltig Ja Nein
Arlesheim 1141 318 27229 27213
Laufen 103 14 3309 3331
Liestal 380 61 8707 9256
Sissach 248 45 5885 6019
Waldenburg 112 26 2637 2694
Total 1984 464 47767 48513
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Nein Ja
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